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CHARCOAL GRILL / MON NUGNG THAN
AUSTRALIA/BLACK ANGUS/ 150 days Grain Fed / Chilled
BO UC BLACK ANGUS/ 150 ngay &n ngii céc /Thit tugi

AUS Tenderloin, grass fed beef, 2509 890
Th&n ndi bo Uc, 2509

AUS Striploin, grass fed Black Angus, 2509 590
Thdn lung bo Black Angus, 250g

AUS Rib eye, grass fed Black Angus, 2509 750
Thdn lung bo Black Angus, 250g

JPN Striploin, free range Wagyu beef, 2509 1.600
Thdn ngoagi bo Wagyu, 2509
AUS T-bone beef, grain fed beef, 600g 1.200

Susn bo Uc chir T, 600g
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Susn ciu Uc

Grilled Slow-Cooked BBQ pork Ribs

AUS Tomahawk, grass fed (7.3-1.5kg)
Susn bo Tomahawk (1.3-1.5kg)

Grilled whole chicken (1.5 kg)
Ga nudng nguyén con (1.5 kg)

AUS Whole lamb rack

Smoked Beef Brisket
Nam bo xéng khoi

230/100gr

450/kg

180/100gr

230/100gr

180/100gr

Susn Heo nudng cham X6t BBQ

SIDE DISH DESTINATION / MON AN KEM

Comté mashed potatoes / Khoai téy nghién phd mai 80
Ratatouille /Rau cl hém 60
Eggplant gratin / Ca tim dut 1o 80
Kale salad & feta cheese / X Idch cdi xodn va phd mai feta 80
Vegetables with garlic butter / Rau cl véi bao toi 80
Garlic Bread / Bdnh mi bao tdi nudng 60

Q Andochine Resort & Spa, Duong Bao, Duong to, Phu Quoc
. 0967450638

SAUCES / XOT

Green pepper corn/ X8t tiéu xanh
Béarnaise / X6t ba trimg
Spicy chipotle BBQ sauce / X6t BBQ &t cay
ChimiChurri / X6t ngo tay
Périgueux/ X&t nam Périgueux

Gochujang sauce / X6t tuong Han Quéc

All prices are quoted in 000 VND, including Tax and fee
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Q Andochine Resort & Spa, Duong Bao, Duong to, Phu Quoc

& 0967450638

¥STEAK
INIGHT

WINE PARING MENU

S WA

El Concierto Blanco, Tempranillo, Spain
Luigi Leonardo Sangiovese Rubicone IGT,
Sangiovese, Italy

Marques de Riscal Tempranillo,
Tempranillo, Spain

Matua Regional Range, Pinot Nior, New
Zealand

Octavo Arte cabernet sauvignon, Spain
Louis Jadot, Couvent des Jacobins, Pinot
Noir, France

Lindeman's Cawarra, Shiraz, Carbernet
Sauvignon, Australia

Jarressa Estate the Love, Shiraz, South
Australia

Clos Du Val Zinfandel, Zinfandel, America
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190 - 850
900

1.850
2.050

1.450
3.150

1.5650
1.400

5.550

All prices are quoted in 000 VND, including Tax and fee



